Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Williams - (980051) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:25.73
2:26.97
2:27.31
2:27.77
2:28.03
2:28.73
2:32.24
2:33.72
2:35.69
2:36.62
2:39.52
2:40.42
2:41.57
2:42.09
2:42.44
2:43.65
2:46.34
2:47.56
2:48.99
2:49.11
2:50.38
2:51.14
2:55.29
2:58.25
2:59.31

3:01.47
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380
371
368
365
363
358
334
324
312
306
290
285
279
276
274
268
256
250
244
243
238
235
218
208
204
197

Round

Date

28/10/18
24/1118
08/06/19
23/03/19
10/02/19
30/11/19
27/01/18
30/06/18
24/03/18
25/11117
16/10/19
06/05/17
20/09/17
25/03/17
04/02/17
23/10/16
26/11/16
19/03/16
18/06/16
31/01/16
21/09/16
25/10/15
21711115
23/05/15
07/03/15
24/01/15

AnINAHE

Meet

Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018
CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS
The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019
Rothschild Island Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Channel Island Championships

Hampshire County Championships 2018

The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018

Rothschild Island Championships

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017

Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019

The Specsavers Meet 2017

Specsavers Series 2017

Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed)
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series 2016
Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Rothschilds Island Championship

The Specsavers Open Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs

Venue

St Brelade, Jersey
LES QUENNEVAIS
Guernsey

St Sampsons School
Portsmouth
Guernsey
Waterlooville
Guernsey

St Sampsons School
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

St Sampsons
Waterlooville

St Brelade

Les Quennevais
Guernsey
Guernsey
Waterlooville
Guernsey

Jersey

Guernsey
Guernsey
Waterlooville

Guernsey
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Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour
Beau Sejour

Beau Sejour

P PR

Level

1
2
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0.Uz.00
3:10.12
3:12.42
3:12.76
3:14.12
3:18.56
3:22.68
3:25.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:28.73
2:39.52
2:27.31
2:27.77
2:28.03
2:26.97
2:25.73
2:33.72
2:35.69
2:32.24
2:36.62
2:41.57
2:40.42
2:42.09
2:42.44
2:46.34
2:43.65
2:50.38
2:48.99
2:47.56
2:49.11
2:55.29
2:51.14
3:02.83
2:58.25
2:59.31
3:01.47
3:10.12
3:12.76
3:12.42
3:14.12
3:18.56
3:22.68

3:25.14

Copyright 2024

171
165
164
161
150
141

136

WA Pts

358
290
368
365
363
371
380
324
312
334
306
279
285
276
274
256
268
238
244
250
243
218
235
192
208
204
197
171
164
165
161
150
141

136
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22/11/14
10/09/14
26/10/14
28/06/14
09/03/14
25/01/14
23/11/113

Date

30/11/19
16/10/19
08/06/19
23/03/19
10/02/19
24/11118
28/10/18
30/06/18
24/03/18
27/01/18
25/11117
20/09/17
06/05/17
25/03/17
04/02/17
26/11/16
23/10/16
21/09/16
18/06/16
19/03/16
31/01/16
21/11/15
25/10/15
09/09/15
23/05/15
07/03/15
24/01/15
2211114
26/10/14
10/09/14
28/06/14
09/03/14
25/01/14

23/11113

DEdU DEJUUI DAl dUUUES DPEUSAVETS DBIIES
Guernsey Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series
Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

Meet

Channel Island Championships

Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019

The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019
Rothschild Island Championships

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS
Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018

The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018

Rothschild Island Championships

Hampshire County Championships 2018

Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017

Specsavers Series 2017

The Specsavers Meet 2017

Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed)
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships
Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series 2016
The Specsavers Open Meet 2016

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016
Rothschilds Island Championship

Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015
Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series

The Specsavers Open Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships

Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs
Guernsey Island Championships

Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series

Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet
Hampshire County Championships

The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ

Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)

auelriisey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Jersey
Guernsey
Waterlooville
Les Queinevais

Guernsey

Venue

Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

St Sampsons School
Portsmouth

LES QUENNEVAIS
St Brelade, Jersey
Guernsey

St Sampsons School
Waterlooville
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey

St Sampsons
Waterlooville

Les Quennevais
St Brelade
Guernsey
Guernsey
Guernsey
Waterlooville
Guernsey

Jersey

Guernsey
Guernsey
Waterlooville
Guernsey
Guernsey

Jersey

Guernsey
Guernsey
Waterlooville

Les Queinevais

Guernsey
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Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3

Club Swam Under Level

Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 1
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 4
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 2
Beau Sejour 3
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