## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Jake Williams - (980051) - Beau Sejour Barracuda SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

225.73   380   F   28/10/18   Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018   St Brelade, Jersey   Beau Sejour     226.97   371   F   24/11/18   CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS   LES QUENNEVAIS   Beau Sejour     227.31   368   F   08/06/19   The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     227.77   365   F   23/03/19   Rothschild Island Championships   St Sampsons School   Beau Sejour     228.03   363   H   10/02/19   Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019   Portsmouth   Beau Sejour     228.73   358   F   30/11/19   Channel Island Championships   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     233.72   324   F   30/06/18   The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:35.69   312   F   24/03/18   Rothschild Island Championships 2017   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:39.52   290   F   16/10/19   Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:40.42   285 <th>2 2 2 3</th>	2 2 2 3
2:27.31 368 F 08/06/19 The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:27.77 365 F 23/03/19 Rothschild Island Championships St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 2:28.03 363 H 10/02/19 Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019 Portsmouth Beau Sejour 2:28.73 358 F 30/11/19 Channel Island Championships Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:32.24 334 H 27/01/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Waterlooville Beau Sejour 2:33.72 324 F 30/06/18 The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:36.69 312 F 24/03/18 Rothschild Island Championships St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 2:39.52 290 F 16/10/19 Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:40.42 285 F 06/05/17 The Specsavers Meet 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:41.57 279 F 20/09/17 Specsavers Series 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:42.09 276 F 25/03/17 Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed) St Sampsons Beau Sejour 2:42.44 274 H 04/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Beau Sejour 2:43.65 268 F 23/10/16 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2:47.56 250 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:47.56 250 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:47.56 250 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:47.56 250 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:47.56 250 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:47.56 250 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:47.56 250 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:47.56 250 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:47.56 250 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:47.56 250 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:47.56 250 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour	2
2:27.77   365   F   23/03/19   Rothschild Island Championships   St Sampsons School   Beau Sejour     2:28.03   363   H   10/02/19   Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019   Portsmouth   Beau Sejour     2:28.73   358   F   30/11/19   Channel Island Championships   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:32.24   334   H   27/01/18   Hampshire County Championships 2018   Waterlooville   Beau Sejour     2:33.72   324   F   30/06/18   The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:36.62   306   F   25/11/17   Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:39.52   290   F   16/10/19   Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:40.42   285   F   06/05/17   The Specsavers Meet 2017   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:42.99   276   F   25/03/17   Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed)   St Sampsons   Beau Sejour     2:42.44   274	3
2:28.03   363   H   10/02/19   Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019   Portsmouth   Beau Sejour     2:28.73   358   F   30/11/19   Channel Island Championships   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:32.24   334   H   27/01/18   Hampshire County Championships 2018   Waterlooville   Beau Sejour     2:33.72   324   F   30/06/18   The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:35.69   312   F   24/03/18   Rothschild Island Championships   St Sampsons School   Beau Sejour     2:36.62   306   F   25/11/17   Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:39.52   290   F   16/10/19   Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:40.42   285   F   06/05/17   The Specsavers Meet 2017   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:42.09   276   F   25/03/17   Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed)   St Sampsons   Beau Sejour     2:42.44   274	
2:28.73   358   F   30/11/19   Channel Island Championships   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:32.24   334   H   27/01/18   Hampshire County Championships 2018   Waterlooville   Beau Sejour     2:33.72   324   F   30/06/18   The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:35.69   312   F   24/03/18   Rothschild Island Championships   St Sampsons School   Beau Sejour     2:36.62   306   F   25/11/17   Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:39.52   290   F   16/10/19   Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:40.42   285   F   06/05/17   The Specsavers Meet 2017   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:42.09   276   F   25/03/17   Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed)   St Sampsons   Beau Sejour     2:42.44   274   H   04/02/17   Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017   Waterlooville   Beau Sejour     2:46.34   256 </td <td></td>	
2:32.24 334 H 27/01/18 Hampshire County Championships 2018 Waterlooville Beau Sejour   2:33.72 324 F 30/06/18 The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018 Guernsey Beau Sejour   2:35.69 312 F 24/03/18 Rothschild Island Championships St Sampsons School Beau Sejour   2:36.62 306 F 25/11/17 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour   2:39.52 290 F 16/10/19 Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour   2:40.42 285 F 06/05/17 The Specsavers Meet 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour   2:41.57 279 F 20/09/17 Specsavers Series 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour   2:42.49 276 F 25/03/17 Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed) St Sampsons Beau Sejour   2:43.65 268 F 23/10/16 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016 St Brelade Beau Sejour   2:46.34 256 F 26/11/16 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships Les Quennevais<	2
2:33.72   324   F   30/06/18   The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:35.69   312   F   24/03/18   Rothschild Island Championships   St Sampsons School   Beau Sejour     2:36.62   306   F   25/11/17   Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:39.52   290   F   16/10/19   Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:40.42   285   F   06/05/17   The Specsavers Meet 2017   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:41.57   279   F   20/09/17   Specsavers Series 2017   Guernsey   Beau Sejour     2:42.09   276   F   25/03/17   Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed)   St Sampsons   Beau Sejour     2:42.44   274   H   04/02/17   Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017   Waterlooville   Beau Sejour     2:46.34   256   F   26/11/16   Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships   Les Quennevais   Beau Sejour     2:47.56   2	2
2:35.69 312 F 24/03/18 Rothschild Island Championships St Sampsons School Beau Sejour 2:36.62 306 F 25/11/17 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:39.52 290 F 16/10/19 Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:40.42 285 F 06/05/17 The Specsavers Meet 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:41.57 279 F 20/09/17 Specsavers Series 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:42.09 276 F 25/03/17 Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed) St Sampsons Beau Sejour 2:42.44 274 H 04/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Beau Sejour 2:43.65 268 F 23/10/16 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2:46.34 256 F 26/11/16 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 2:47.56 250 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:48.99 244 F 18/06/16 The Specsavers Open Meet 2016 Guernsey Beau Sejour	2
2:36.62 306 F 25/11/17 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour   2:39.52 290 F 16/10/19 Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour   2:40.42 285 F 06/05/17 The Specsavers Meet 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour   2:41.57 279 F 20/09/17 Specsavers Series 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour   2:42.09 276 F 25/03/17 Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed) St Sampsons Beau Sejour   2:42.44 274 H 04/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Beau Sejour   2:43.65 268 F 23/10/16 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016 St Brelade Beau Sejour   2:46.34 256 F 26/11/16 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships Les Quennevais Beau Sejour   2:47.56 250 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour   2:48.99 244 F 18/06/16 The Specsavers Open Meet 2016 Guernse	2
2:39.52 290 F 16/10/19 Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019 Guernsey Beau Sejour   2:40.42 285 F 06/05/17 The Specsavers Meet 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour   2:41.57 279 F 20/09/17 Specsavers Series 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour   2:42.09 276 F 25/03/17 Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed) St Sampsons Beau Sejour   2:42.44 274 H 04/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Beau Sejour   2:43.65 268 F 23/10/16 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016 St Brelade Beau Sejour   2:46.34 256 F 26/11/16 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships Les Quennevais Beau Sejour   2:47.56 250 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour   2:48.99 244 F 18/06/16 The Specsavers Open Meet 2016 Guernsey Beau Sejour	3
2:40.42 285 F 06/05/17 The Specsavers Meet 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:41.57 279 F 20/09/17 Specsavers Series 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:42.09 276 F 25/03/17 Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed) St Sampsons Beau Sejour 2:42.44 274 H 04/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Beau Sejour 2:43.65 268 F 23/10/16 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2:46.34 256 F 26/11/16 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 2:47.56 250 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:48.99 244 F 18/06/16 The Specsavers Open Meet 2016 Guernsey Beau Sejour	2
2:41.57 279 F 20/09/17 Specsavers Series 2017 Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:42.09 276 F 25/03/17 Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed) St Sampsons Beau Sejour 2:42.44 274 H 04/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Beau Sejour 2:43.65 268 F 23/10/16 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2:46.34 256 F 26/11/16 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 2:47.56 250 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:48.99 244 F 18/06/16 The Specsavers Open Meet 2016 Guernsey Beau Sejour	4
2:42.09 276 F 25/03/17 Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed) St Sampsons Beau Sejour 2:42.44 274 H 04/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Beau Sejour 2:43.65 268 F 23/10/16 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2:46.34 256 F 26/11/16 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 2:47.56 250 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:48.99 244 F 18/06/16 The Specsavers Open Meet 2016 Guernsey Beau Sejour	2
2:42.44 274 H 04/02/17 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017 Waterlooville Beau Sejour 2:43.65 268 F 23/10/16 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2:46.34 256 F 26/11/16 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 2:47.56 250 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:48.99 244 F 18/06/16 The Specsavers Open Meet 2016 Guernsey Beau Sejour	4
2:43.65 268 F 23/10/16 Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016 St Brelade Beau Sejour 2:46.34 256 F 26/11/16 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 2:47.56 250 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:48.99 244 F 18/06/16 The Specsavers Open Meet 2016 Guernsey Beau Sejour	3
2:46.34 256 F 26/11/16 Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships Les Quennevais Beau Sejour 2:47.56 250 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:48.99 244 F 18/06/16 The Specsavers Open Meet 2016 Guernsey Beau Sejour	2
2:47.56 250 F 19/03/16 Guernsey Island Championships (Closed) Guernsey Beau Sejour 2:48.99 244 F 18/06/16 The Specsavers Open Meet 2016 Guernsey Beau Sejour	2
2:48.99 244 F 18/06/16 The Specsavers Open Meet 2016 Guernsey Beau Sejour	3
	3
2:49.11 243 H 31/01/16 Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016 Waterlooville Beau Sejour	2
	2
2:50.38 238 F 21/09/16 Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series 2016 Guernsey Beau Sejour	4
2:51.14 235 F 25/10/15 Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015 Jersey Beau Sejour	2
2:55.29 218 F 21/11/15 Rothschilds Island Championship Guernsey Beau Sejour	3
2:58.25 208 F 23/05/15 The Specsavers Open Meet Guernsey Beau Sejour	2
2:59.31 204 H 07/03/15 Hampshire County ASA Championships Waterlooville Beau Sejour	
3:01.47 197 F 24/01/15 Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs Guernsey Beau Sejour	1
yright 2024 Coopers	1 2

							Dogo 2 / 2
ა.∪∠.ია	132	Г	03/03/13	peau bejour parracudas opecsavers benes	Guernsey	peau Sejoui	Page 2 / 2
3:10.12	171	F	22/11/14	Guernsey Island Championships	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	3
3:12.42	165	F	10/09/14	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
3:12.76	164	F	26/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Beau Sejour	2
3:14.12	161	F	28/06/14	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
3:18.56	150		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Beau Sejour	2
3:22.68	141	F	25/01/14	The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ	Les Queinevais	Beau Sejour	2
3:25.14	136	F	23/11/13	Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.73	358	F	30/11/19	Channel Island Championships	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
2:39.52	290	F	16/10/19	Beau Sejour Barracudas Oak Series 2019	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
2:27.31	368	F	08/06/19	The Barracudas 31st Oak Open Meet 2019	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
2:27.77	365	F	23/03/19	Rothschild Island Championships	St Sampsons School	Beau Sejour	3
2:28.03	363	Н	10/02/19	Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019	Portsmouth	Beau Sejour	2
2:26.97	371	F	24/11/18	CHANNEL ISLAND CLOSED SWIMMING CHAMPS	LES QUENNEVAIS	Beau Sejour	2
2:25.73	380	F	28/10/18	Calligo Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2018	St Brelade, Jersey	Beau Sejour	2
2:33.72	324	F	30/06/18	The Barracuda 30th Open Meet 2018	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
2:35.69	312	F	24/03/18	Rothschild Island Championships	St Sampsons School	Beau Sejour	3
2:32.24	334	Н	27/01/18	Hampshire County Championships 2018	Waterlooville	Beau Sejour	2
2:36.62	306	F	25/11/17	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships 2017	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
2:41.57	279	F	20/09/17	Specsavers Series 2017	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
2:40.42	285	F	06/05/17	The Specsavers Meet 2017	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
2:42.09	276	F	25/03/17	Rothschilds Island Championships (Closed)	St Sampsons	Beau Sejour	3
2:42.44	274	Н	04/02/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Waterlooville	Beau Sejour	2
2:46.34	256	F	26/11/16	Channel Island Closed Swimming Championships	Les Quennevais	Beau Sejour	3
2:43.65	268	F	23/10/16	Walkers Tigers Annual Autumn Open Meet 2016	St Brelade	Beau Sejour	2
2:50.38	238	F	21/09/16	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series 2016	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
2:48.99	244	F	18/06/16	The Specsavers Open Meet 2016	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
2:47.56	250	F	19/03/16	Guernsey Island Championships (Closed)	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	3
2:49.11	243	Н	31/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Waterlooville	Beau Sejour	2
2:55.29	218	F	21/11/15	Rothschilds Island Championship	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	3
2:51.14	235	F	25/10/15	Walkers Tigers 34th Autumn Open Meet 2015	Jersey	Beau Sejour	2
3:02.83	192	F	09/09/15	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
2:58.25	208	F	23/05/15	The Specsavers Open Meet	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
2:59.31	204	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Beau Sejour	1
3:01.47	197	F	24/01/15	Channel Island Closed Swimming Champs	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
3:10.12	171	F	22/11/14	Guernsey Island Championships	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	3
3:12.76	164	F	26/10/14	Walkers Tigers 33rd Open Meet	Jersey	Beau Sejour	2
3:12.42	165	F	10/09/14	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Series	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	4
3:14.12	161	F	28/06/14	Beau Sejour Barracudas Specsavers Open Meet	Guernsey	Beau Sejour	2
3:18.56	150		09/03/14	Hampshire County Championships	Waterlooville	Beau Sejour	2
3:22.68	141	F	25/01/14	The Channel Islands Closed Swimming Champ	Les Queinevais	Beau Sejour	2
		F					

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS